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LUMINAIRE URBAN DECO / ROAD

——

Gear

Compatible with Lamps HPS, IM et M.

For HPS-MH versions use MH lamps 

according to the intensity table (A), 

page 23

Admits ceramic MH lamps.

Certificates

Materials 

 

die-cast aluminium 

 

anodised aluminium

 

tempered lenticular glass 

 

security bolt in stainless steel

Lamps

ignitor.

Supplied without lamps

IP65 luminaire, modern design, for urban lighting applications.
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CERTIFICATES

 kg

PROTECTION LEVEL

SPEC. TECHNICAL

COLOURS

IK08

2

BS -black forge-

REFLECTOR

road lighting

E1

consult quantity and price

Class or

 IP

TECHNICAL SHEET LA

GY9006

GY9007

BS

GY9006

GY9007

GY9006

GY9007

GY9006

GY9007

GY9006

GY9007

GY9006

GY9007

GY9006

GY9007

GY9007

GY9007

GY9007

LH

GY9007

LC

GY9007

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LH

LC

HPS-MH 50

HPS-MH 50

HPS-MH 50

HPS-MH 70*

HPS-MH 70*

HPS-MH 100

HPS-MH 100

HPS 100

HPS100

HPS-MH 150

HPS-MH 150

HPS 150

HPS 150

HPS-MH 250

HPS-MH 250

HPS-MH 100

HPS-MH 150

HPS 150

HPS-MH 100

HPS-MH 150

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CI

CII

CII

CII

CI

CI

HEKLA 1xST50 E27 P07F GY9006 GTL

HEKLA 1xST50 E27 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLA 1xST50 E27 P07F BS GTL

HEKLA 1xST70 E27 P07F GY9006 GTL

HEKLA 1xST70 E27 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLA 1xST100 E40 P07F GY9006 GTL

HEKLA 1xST100 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLA 1xST100 E40 P07F GY9006 GTL 2N

HEKLA 1xST100 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL 2N

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9006 GTL

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9006 GTL 2N

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL 2N

HEKLA 1xST250 E40 P07F GY9006 GTL

HEKLA 1xST250 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLA 1xST100 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL C2

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL C2

HEKLA 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL 2N C2

HEKALH 1XST100 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL

HEKLC 1xST150 E40 P07F GY9007 GTL

BASIC PROGRAM REFERENCES

FINISHING FIXING POWER DESCRIPTIONCLASS

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

GEAR

1N

1N

1N

1N

1N

1N

1N

2N+

2N+

1N

1N

2N+

2N+

1N

1N

1N

1N

2N+

1N

1N

50-89773

50-89660

50-94298

50-88708

50-88718

50-88700

50-88710

50-88701

50-88711

50-88702

50-88712

50-88703

50-88713

50-88704

50-88714

50-88750

50-88752

50-88753

50-88730 

50-88777

CODEREG.

* Use HPS 70W lamps without built-in ignitor.

* Use HPS 70W lamps without built-in ignitor.

CONFIGURATOR

FINISHING FIXING POWER CLASS REGULATIONGEAR

GY9006

GY9007

BS

LA

LH

LC

HPS-MH 50

HPS-MH 70*

HPS-MH 100

HPS-MH 150

HPS-MH 250

CI

CII

PHOTOMETRICAL DATA

HEKA LA HEKA LA 

HPS-MH from 50W to 250W

SHP from 50W to 250W 

CONFIGURATION TABLE

HEKA CIICI

1N 1N2N 2N

EM

electromagnetic

EL

electronic

1N

2N+

with control line 

2N-

without control line 

Angles
Gamma

HEKA

HEKA


